
Team standings 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SLOW POKES 192 137 1667 1667 0.00
2 NOT OUR FAULT 192 125 1591 1612 0.00
3 DIRT SQUIRRELS 192 122 1568 1592 0.00
4 FLEETWOOD RACK 192 91 1467 1512 0.00
5 The Gaslighters 192 98 1430 1508 0.00
6 Good JuJu 192 83 1393 1504 0.00
7 POCKET POUNDERS 192 72 1289 1484 0.00
8 DTL 192 68 1284 1467 0.00
9 CHALK A HOLICS 192 68 1292 1451 0.00

Team players 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025
CHALK A HOLICS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

14 Rick Ragon 7.58 45 341 19 0 3 3 15 0.00 0
18 Juan Munguia 6.87 48 323 17 0 0 3 16 0.00 0
19 Aaron Myers 6.71 48 322 17 0 0 4 16 0.00 0
27 Nathan Bahrns 6.18 45 278 14 0 0 3 15 0.00 0
51 Kris Meyers 4.67 6 28 1 0 0 1 2 0.00 0
61 Austin Davis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

DIRT SQUIRRELS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 Bill Oden 9.40 48 451 42 1 5 23 16 0.00 0
8 Dave Sidwell 7.92 48 380 30 0 1 7 16 0.00 0
9 Ron Beck 7.94 48 373 27 0 1 6 16 0.00 0

11 Jim Hallmark 7.48 48 359 23 0 2 4 16 0.00 0
63 Ron Rich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

DTL

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

15 Jacob Levitt 7.06 48 339 22 0 0 4 16 0.00 0
21 Daona Poe 7.60 9 73 5 0 0 3 3 0.00 0
23 Tanner Loy 6.58 48 316 14 0 0 2 16 0.00 0
29 Dusty Logan 6.26 42 263 13 0 0 3 14 0.00 0
37 Bradin Lankford 6.10 30 183 7 0 0 2 10 0.00 0
49 Dalton _ 5.33 6 32 1 0 0 1 2 0.00 0
50 Nick Miller 10.00 3 30 3 0 1 3 1 0.00 0
52 Scottie Bone 9.00 3 27 2 0 0 2 1 0.00 0
56 Zach H 7.00 3 21 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025
FLEETWOOD RACK

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

21 Daona Poe 7.60 33 246 16 0 0 3 11 0.00 0
22 Kenny Helmuth 8.13 39 317 21 0 0 4 13 0.00 0
25 Jennifer Galvan 7.97 36 287 19 0 0 6 12 0.00 0
26 Zabrina Kuhn 7.15 39 279 15 0 0 2 13 0.00 0
28 Sabrina Friese 7.53 36 271 16 0 0 4 12 0.00 0
48 John Fulk 6.83 6 41 2 0 0 1 2 0.00 0
54 Jenifer Rardin 8.67 3 26 2 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

Good JuJu

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 Jason Longardner 7.46 48 358 25 0 0 4 16 0.00 0
13 Ryan Greene 7.38 48 354 21 0 1 5 16 0.00 0
17 James Blievernicht 7.22 45 325 18 0 0 3 15 0.00 0
31 Chad Hazen 6.94 36 250 14 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
42 Tony Guajardo 6.92 12 83 4 0 0 2 4 0.00 0
55 Mitchell Pals 7.67 3 23 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
59 Alex Baumgarten 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

NOT OUR FAULT

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 Rich Baker 8.52 48 409 30 0 1 8 16 0.00 0
5 CODY HELMUTH 8.91 45 392 34 0 3 7 15 0.00 0
7 Marcus Booth 7.96 48 382 30 0 1 6 16 0.00 1

30 Scott Rieman 7.28 36 262 17 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
41 Tommy Baker 10.00 9 90 9 0 0 9 3 0.00 0
46 Cory Siler 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 2 0.00 0
62 JAKODA LESTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

20 Chuck Spence 7.11 45 320 21 0 0 6 15 0.00 0
32 Dennis Haarman 6.76 33 223 13 0 0 3 11 0.00 0
33 Travis KlepZig 6.73 33 222 13 0 1 2 11 0.00 0
34 MELISSA Stafford 6.08 36 219 10 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
40 AARON LAISON 6.80 15 102 6 0 0 2 5 0.00 0
44 Sandy Loy 7.78 9 70 4 0 0 2 3 0.00 0
45 Al Langhorst 6.78 9 61 2 0 0 1 3 0.00 0
47 Kristin Arnold 7.33 6 44 2 0 0 2 2 0.00 0
57 Brian K 5.67 3 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
58 Paul D 3.67 3 11 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0
60 Josh Colwell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025
SLOW POKES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 SHANE MCWHORTER 8.83 48 424 35 0 1 7 16 0.00 1
4 Jason Burner 8.50 48 408 32 1 2 7 16 0.00 0
6 JARED TARRANT 8.62 45 388 32 0 3 11 15 0.00 0

10 DAVID ALTMEYER 8.71 42 366 31 1 7 9 14 0.00 1
43 Amy Randall 9.00 9 81 7 0 0 6 3 0.00 0

The Gaslighters

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

16 Rhett Zumbahlen 8.02 42 337 26 0 2 6 14 0.00 0
24 Marty Jansen 7.95 39 310 22 0 0 5 13 0.00 0
35 Steve Moore 7.85 27 212 15 0 1 4 9 0.00 0
36 Blake Bahrns 7.11 27 192 12 0 0 4 9 0.00 0
38 Travis Starwalt 6.63 27 179 10 0 0 1 9 0.00 0
39 Brian Larson 7.52 24 173 12 0 0 4 8 0.00 0
53 Ben _ 4.50 6 27 1 0 0 1 2 0.00 0
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Player standings 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 Bill Oden 9.40 48 451 42 1 5 23 16 0.00
2 SHANE MCWHORTER 8.83 48 424 35 0 1 7 16 0.00
3 Rich Baker 8.52 48 409 30 0 1 8 16 0.00
4 Jason Burner 8.50 48 408 32 1 2 7 16 0.00
5 CODY HELMUTH 8.91 45 392 34 0 3 7 15 0.00
6 JARED TARRANT 8.62 45 388 32 0 3 11 15 0.00
7 Marcus Booth 7.96 48 382 30 0 1 6 16 0.00
8 Dave Sidwell 7.92 48 380 30 0 1 7 16 0.00
9 Ron Beck 7.94 48 373 27 0 1 6 16 0.00

10 DAVID ALTMEYER 8.71 42 366 31 1 7 9 14 0.00
11 Jim Hallmark 7.48 48 359 23 0 2 4 16 0.00
12 Jason Longardner 7.46 48 358 25 0 0 4 16 0.00
13 Ryan Greene 7.38 48 354 21 0 1 5 16 0.00
14 Rick Ragon 7.58 45 341 19 0 3 3 15 0.00
15 Jacob Levitt 7.06 48 339 22 0 0 4 16 0.00
16 Rhett Zumbahlen 8.02 42 337 26 0 2 6 14 0.00
17 James Blievernicht 7.22 45 325 18 0 0 3 15 0.00
18 Juan Munguia 6.87 48 323 17 0 0 3 16 0.00
19 Aaron Myers 6.71 48 322 17 0 0 4 16 0.00
20 Chuck Spence 7.11 45 320 21 0 0 6 15 0.00
21 Daona Poe 7.60 42 319 21 0 0 3 14 0.00
22 Kenny Helmuth 8.13 39 317 21 0 0 4 13 0.00
23 Tanner Loy 6.58 48 316 14 0 0 2 16 0.00
24 Marty Jansen 7.95 39 310 22 0 0 5 13 0.00
25 Jennifer Galvan 7.97 36 287 19 0 0 6 12 0.00
26 Zabrina Kuhn 7.15 39 279 15 0 0 2 13 0.00
27 Nathan Bahrns 6.18 45 278 14 0 0 3 15 0.00
28 Sabrina Friese 7.53 36 271 16 0 0 4 12 0.00
29 Dusty Logan 6.26 42 263 13 0 0 3 14 0.00
30 Scott Rieman 7.28 36 262 17 0 0 3 12 0.00
31 Chad Hazen 6.94 36 250 14 0 0 3 12 0.00
32 Dennis Haarman 6.76 33 223 13 0 0 3 11 0.00
33 Travis KlepZig 6.73 33 222 13 0 1 2 11 0.00
34 MELISSA Stafford 6.08 36 219 10 0 0 3 12 0.00
35 Steve Moore 7.85 27 212 15 0 1 4 9 0.00
36 Blake Bahrns 7.11 27 192 12 0 0 4 9 0.00
37 Bradin Lankford 6.10 30 183 7 0 0 2 10 0.00
38 Travis Starwalt 6.63 27 179 10 0 0 1 9 0.00
39 Brian Larson 7.52 24 173 12 0 0 4 8 0.00
40 AARON LAISON 6.80 15 102 6 0 0 2 5 0.00
41 Tommy Baker 10.00 9 90 9 0 0 9 3 0.00
42 Tony Guajardo 6.92 12 83 4 0 0 2 4 0.00
43 Amy Randall 9.00 9 81 7 0 0 6 3 0.00
44 Sandy Loy 7.78 9 70 4 0 0 2 3 0.00
45 Al Langhorst 6.78 9 61 2 0 0 1 3 0.00
46 Cory Siler 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 2 0.00
47 Kristin Arnold 7.33 6 44 2 0 0 2 2 0.00
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Player standings 2025
Eff Monday Open Fall 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 John Fulk 6.83 6 41 2 0 0 1 2 0.00
49 Dalton _ 5.33 6 32 1 0 0 1 2 0.00
50 Nick Miller 10.00 3 30 3 0 1 3 1 0.00
51 Kris Meyers 4.67 6 28 1 0 0 1 2 0.00
52 Scottie Bone 9.00 3 27 2 0 0 2 1 0.00
53 Ben _ 4.50 6 27 1 0 0 1 2 0.00
54 Jenifer Rardin 8.67 3 26 2 0 0 1 1 0.00
55 Mitchell Pals 7.67 3 23 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
56 Zach H 7.00 3 21 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
57 Brian K 5.67 3 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
58 Paul D 3.67 3 11 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
59 Alex Baumgarten 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
60 Josh Colwell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
61 Austin Davis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
62 JAKODA LESTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
63 Ron Rich 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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